
2018056 GN Winter
GD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA040073
TSA040073

GN
GN

A1

[1] Dina  TCHELET

BYE

[1] Isabella FERREIRA

3

4

TSA051106
TSA051106

GN
GN

A2

Kara HEYL

BYE

Dominique BEKKER

5

6

TSA051324
TSA051324

GN
GN

A3

[3] Leone DU BRUYN

BYE

[3] Feur BOEGMAN

7

8

TSA05478
TSA05478

GN
GN

A4

Claudia FERNANDES

BYE

Jeanine BADENHORST

9

10

TSA048470

TSA048776

TSA048470

TSA048776

GN

NWP

GN

NWP

Carina EHLERS

Milah  BOTHA 

Isabella RICHTER

Marné  MEINTJES Walkover

11

12
TSA111045
TSA111045

GN
GN

A6

BYE

[4] Nadine JACOBS
[4] Tyla GARTLAND

13

14

TSA051527

TSA051322

TSA051527

TSA051322
NWP
NWP

TANÉ ROOS

Thoriso  RAMOKGOLA 

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

Zoe VERMAAK 3-6, 6-1, 10-8

15

16
TSA051274
TSA051274

FS
FS

A8

BYE

[2] Cayla  SCHEEPERS
[2] Emma OLSEN

[1] FERREIRA / TCHELET

BEKKER / HEYL

6-1, 6-0

[3] BOEGMAN / DU BRUYN

BADENHORST / FERNANDES

5-7, 6-2, 10-8

EHLERS / RICHTER

[4] GARTLAND / JACOBS

6-4, 4-6, 10-5

ROOS / VAN SCHALKWYK

[2] OLSEN / SCHEEPERS

6-0, 6-1

[1] FERREIRA / TCHELET

[3] BOEGMAN / DU BRUYN

6-3, 6-0

EHLERS / RICHTER

[2] OLSEN / SCHEEPERS

6-1, 7-5

[1] FERREIRA / TCHELET

[2] OLSEN / SCHEEPERS

6-0, 6-0

[1] FERREIRA / TCHELET
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